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Nome
AMOSTRA GRATIS
ROCK BALBOA
FUZIL
TORMENTA
SONIC
CATATAU
BRUTINHO
TEMPO RUIM
MAVERICK
CANBACICA
DONATELO
BEIJA FLOR
MAGNATA
ESCOBA
COBRINHA
CORINGA
BOLOTA
FUMACA
LATROCINIO
ZERO UM

Anilha
011773
000972
160045
012688
024499
008130
042277
023585
031835
024095
032586
022131
031967
024173
021447
023049
008807
010757
032567
037353

RESULTADO COLEIRO PRETO 24/10/2021
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
THIAGO CANTO
VAGNER MOTTA

CLOVIS
CASTELO
MATEUS BORGES
IVAN GABRIEL
GUILHERME ALBERTO
BEN NHUR
KAYNAN PEREIRA
DAVI
CLOVIS REUS
GIANCARLOS PEREIRA
GILBERTO FABER
PEDRO
EMANUEL
WESLEI ANDRADE
PATRICKE
VOLNEI CARLOS
WILLIAN

JEFFERSON ( JEFF)

Cidade
ARARANGUA - SC
TORRES -RS
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA
SOMBRIO - SC
TURVO - SC

TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
BAL GAIVOTAS - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
NAO INFORMADO

IGARA
ARARANGUA - SC
JACINTO MACHADO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC

TURVO -SC

10/15 min
0/119
0/118
0/92
0/91
0/89
0/80
0/73
0/67
0/59
0/57
0/52
0/51
0/45
0/44
0/36
0/36
0/25
0/23
0/19
0/18

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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